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2014 LAW WEEK CALENDAR 

 

 

Wednesday, April 23  12:00-1:00 pm 1
st
 Media Seminar at District Court 

     

    3:00 – 4:30 pm D.O.R.E. Hearing observed by students 

    (District Court) 

 

Friday, April 25  9:30 am Naturalization Ceremony 

    (District Court) 

 

11:30am Proclamation & Resolution Presentation 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

  

Monday, April 28  5:00-6:00 pm Lawyers on the Air – K57  

  

Tuesday, April 29  5:00-6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

  

5:00-6:00 pm Lawyers on the Air – K57  

 

6:00-7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Wednesday, April 30 11:15 Supreme Court Appellate Argument Outreach (FD Phoenix 

Center) 

 

5:00-6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

 

5:00-6:00 pm Lawyers on the Air – K57  

 

6:00-7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

   

Thursday, May 1  5:00-6:00 pm Lawyers on the Air – K57  

 

7:00 pm State of the Judiciary Address (Guam Legislature) 

  

Friday, May 2   3:00 pm GBA Swearing In Ceremony & Hustisia Award 

Presentation (Judiciary of Guam) 

  

5:30 pm GBA Law Day Party 

 

Saturday, May 3  10:00–4:00 pm Law Fair (Micronesia Mall)  

  

Sunday, May 4   PDN Sunday Forum 
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Tuesday, May 6  5:00-6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

 

6:00-7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Wednesday, May 7  5:00-6:00 pm Judiciary of Guam Open House  

 

6:00-7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Thursday, May 8  5:00 pm Mock Trial Recognition Ceremony  

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

6:00-7:00 pm Elementary & Middle School Mock Trial plays 

(Judiciary of Guam) 

 

Friday, May 9 8:00-5:00 pm Island Leadership Day with Essay Winners at 

District Court  

 

Saturday, May 10 6:00 am Race Judicata 5k “Under Colors of Law” 

(IFIK & GBA) GPO Tamuning 

 

 

 


